Fiche technique

Désignation
Référence
Marque
Type
Technologie
Tension
Capacité
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur
Poids

Appareils compatibles

33102109

Batterie Plomb Gel 12V 76Ah/C5 (330x171x236) Semi-Traction Exide (GF12076V)

GF12076V
Exide
Original
Plomb
12.00 V
86.00 A’h
330 mm
171 mm
236 mm
28.000 kg

GF12070V
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